
	
Incident	Commander	

Name:		Miguel	A.	Herrera	
Cell	Phone:		956-227-2954	
Email:		miguel.herrera@mcallenisd.net	

Scribe	
Name:		Lucia	Chapa	
Cell	Phone:	956-648-6430	
Email:	lucia.chapa2@mcallenisd.net	

Public	Information	Officer	
Name:		Veronica	Gonzalez	
Cell	Phone:	956-491-4987	
Email:	veronica.gonzalez@mcallenisd.net	
	

Safety	Officer		
Name:		Karla	Rodriguez		 	
Cell	Phone:	956-537-2210	
Email:	karla.rodriguez@mcallenisd.net	

Liaison	Officer		
Name:	Cynthia	Saldivar		
Cell	Phone:		956-668-8369	
Email:	cynthia.saldivar@mcallenisd.net	

First	Aid	
Name:	Jenny	Molina		
Cell	Phone:	956-624-8341	
Email:	jenny.molina@mcallenisd.net
	 	

Counseling	Support	
Name:	Lucia	Chapa	
Cell	Phone:	956-648-6430	
Email:lucia.chapa2@mcallenisd.net	

Student	Care	
Name:	Veronica	Gonzalez	
Cell	Phone:	956-491-4987	
Email:	veronica.gonzalez@mcallenisd.net	

Security	
Name:	Miguel	A.	Herrera	
Cell	Phone:	956-227-2954	
Email:miguel.herrera@mcallenisd.net
	 	

Building	&	Infrastructure	
Name:	Ricardo	Mariscal	
Cell	Phone:		956-533-8451	
Email:	ricardo.mariscal@mcallenisd.net
	 	

Sheltering	
Name:	Cynthia	Saldivar	
Cell	Phone:	956-668-8369	
Email:	cynthia.saldivar@mcallenisd.net	

Reunification	
Name:	Karla	Rodriguez	
Cell	Phone:	956-537-2210	
Email:	karla.rodriguez@mcallenisd.net	

Evacuation	
Name:	Miguel	A.	Herrera	
Cell	Phone:	956-227-2954	
Email:miguel.herrera@mcallenisd.net	

Campus	Name:	Andrew	Jackson	Elementary	
Interim:	Principal	Name:	Miguel	A.	Herrera	
Cell	Phone:	956-227-2954	

mailto:jenny.molina@mcallenisd.net
mailto:jenny.molina@mcallenisd.net

